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SUBJECT CODE NO:- A-1372
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES
B.A. T.Y. (Sem-V)

Examination November/December- 2022

Sociology-XI
Social Problems in India
1:30 Hours]

“Please check whether you have got the right question paper”

1) All Question are compulsory.

2) Use black and blue pen only.

3) Use Pencil for diagrams.

4) Use of any signs, attracting attentions is prohibited.

1) gd Uy AISfaul IR 3178,

2) Whad e d HTecT U-daTd TR HIal.

3) PANITST YT aTaR HRIGT.

4) PIUITE A&AYD JUI T FIT BV Ufae,

. Fill in the blanks (attempt all)

------------ means behaviour against society.

Development means increase in countries-------------- income.
In Urban Society-------------- relationship are there.

Terrorism is --------------- Problem.

Koyna project is on--------------- river.

Answer in a sentence (attempt all)
State the meaning of rehabilitation.
What is globalization?

What is black money?

Explain the meaning of suicide.
Explain the displacement.

Qo] aTTd 3 foeT. (§4 SifHam)
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ST Ih 0T FUTS BIR?

28A31E66ECE3F3B1D398E40ACO5BBC56

A-1372

[Max. Marks:50]

05

05



3)
%)
W

Q2A.
1)
2)
3)
4)

3.

D
?)
3)
%)

B.
1)
2)
3)
4)

9.
?
R)
3)
%)

PH1cs U IgUTS B,
STHTIHT 31 Ji.
faeuTqUI=N aRa =,

Explain concepts/terms/units/events (any Two)
Special economic zone.

Rehabilitation

Educational inequality

Urban Poverty

G edHT / U1/ U/ geHT / Y o1, (PIUda! GIF)
faRy anfife &

Er e

AT aTRETL

Attempt in short (any two)

Write the social consequence of suicide.
Write in short rural India against Urban India.
Explain the reasons for corruption.
Globalization and increasing inequality.

YIS AT IR TeTgl. (PIUTdg! G )
AT THTRIS gRums forgT,

TITHOT 4R favg ARRT HRG YrsaaTd foral.
YYRIRT HRU fARe BT,

ST IR SH1fOT ared! fawHar.

Q.3 Answer in detail (anyone)

1)
2)

Explain the Causes and consequences of white-collar crime.
Write an essay on corruption.
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